No.PS※※-OMR0002-K
PRODUCT NAME
Digital Gap Checker
MODEL / Series / Product Number
ISA3 series
-1-
No.PS※※-OMR0002-K
Table of Contents

-8-
No.PS※※-OMR0002-K
Model Indication and How to Order
○Without control unit
∗1: To be used for the rated distance range of "F".
∗2: To be used for the rated distance range of "G" or "H".
∗3: ISO1179-1
∗4: The new Measurement Law prohibits the use of pressure switch with the units selection function in Japan.
∗5: Fixed unit: kPa
∗6: Cannot be selected for 1 station.
∗7: At the factory, the options are not attached to the product, but packed together with it for shipment.
∗8: Refer to ∗8 (page 10).
∗9: DIN rail must be ordered separately.
∗10: About the number of brackets.
1 station: 1 piece is packed
More than 2 stations: 2 pieces is packed
 2  About this product
-9-
No.PS※※-OMR0002-K
○With control unit
 2  About this product
-10-
No.PS※※-OMR0002-K
∗1: To be used for the rated distance range of "F".
∗2: To be used for the rated distance range of "G" or "H".
∗3: ISO1179-1
∗4: The new Measurement Law prohibits the use of pressure switch with the units selection function in Japan.
∗5: Fixed unit: kPa
∗6: Cannot be selected for 1 station.
∗7: At the factory, the options are not attached to the product, but packed together with it for shipment.
∗8: The electrical entry of centralized lead wire for M12 connector is on the right side.
If the supply port on the right side is used, arrange the centralized lead wire so that it does not interfere with the control unit.
∗9: The bracket for control unit will be assembled before shipment.
∗10: Made to order
∗11: When the control unit is mounted, the piping specifications of the supply port will be changed due to piping specification of the gap
checker.
∗12: ISO16030
 2  About this product
-11-
No.PS※※-OMR0002-K
○Option/Part number
Joint screws
(2 screws, 2 spacers ∗, 2 nuts)
ISA-16-�
Bracket (when control unit not fitted)
(Nominal size:3 x 8, 3 screws)
ISA-14
 Number of stations Part number
2 ISA-16-2
3 ISA-16-3
4 ∗ ISA-16-4
5 ISA-16-5
6 ∗ ISA-16-6
∗: Spacers are included for 4 and 6 stations.
With connector lead wire
ZS-31-B
With connector lead wire
ZS-31-C
DIN rail
ISA-5-�
Part number L Number of
stations
ISA-5-1 73.0 1
ISA-5-2 135.5 2
ISA-5-3 173.0 3
ISA-5-4 210.5 4
ISA-5-5 248.0 5
ISA-5-6 285.5 6
Threaded plug with seal
ISA-12-�